CULTURE BUS NORTH

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

North Pk/P781-P800
(operates on city-wide radio channel)

Terminals/Destination Signs

Culture Bus North (Blue)
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Culture Bus West
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Hours of Operation

Sun/Hol - May thru end of September only

Premium fare

Stops only at designated stops
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Brochure available which includes schedule and fare information
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CULTURE BUS NORTH - route history

05/28/78

06/04/78
12/10/78
05/27/79

07/15/79

11/18/79
05/18/80
10/19/80
05/24/81
10/25/81
05/31/82

10/31/82
04/24/83

10/02/83
05/27/84

10/07/84
05/26/85

10/06/85
05/11/86

10/03/86

CN

Inaugurated Su daytime only service from Adams via Michigan-Lake Shore-
Division-Clark-Lincoln Park West-Fullerton-Lake Shore-Michigan-Chicago-
Fairbanks-Grand-E. Streeter-Ohio-Lake Shore-Jackson-Michigan to Adams
Rerouted SB via Ohio-Lake Shore-Randolph-Clark-Jackson-Michigan to Adams
Suspended service, replaced by combined route (see Culture Bus West)
Resumed service, rerouted NB via Michigan-Wacker-Lake Shore-0Ohio-W. :
Streeter-Grand-E. Streeter-Ohio-Fairbanks-Ontario-Michigan-Lake Shore, SB
via Lake Shore-Michigan-Randolph-Clark

Rerouted NB via Ohio-W. Streeter-Grand-E. Streeter-Ohio-W. Streeter-Grand-
Fairbanks-Ontario

Suspended service

Resumed service, transferred work Limits Station to North Park Station
Suspended service

Resumed service, operates same routing as in 1980

Suspended service

Resumed service, new routing via Michigan-Walton-Rush-State-Division-
Wells-North-Clark-Lincoln Park West-Fullerton-Lake Shore Dr (to LaSalle)-
Lake Shore Local Drive-Michigan-Chicago-Fairbanks-Grand-Streeter-0Ohio-Lake
Shore-Jackson-Michigan

Suspended service

Resumed service, extended via Lincoln Park West-Fullerton-Cannon-Lake
Shore West-Diversey-Lakeview-Fullerton-Lake Shore Dr

Suspended service

Resumed service, rerouted via Ohio-Streeter-Grand-Columbus Dr-Jackson-

.Michigan

Suspended service

Resumed service

Suspended service

Resumed service with revised routing to and from Water Tower Place; NB via
Michigan-Monroe-Lake Shore Dr-Randolph-Lake Shore Dr-Il1linois-Streeter-
Grand to Navy Pier-Grand-McClurg-Ontario-Michigan; SB via Michigan-Wacker-
Clark-Jackson-Michigan

Suspended service




